
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Notice to Proceed 0 days Mon 1/18/16 Mon 1/18/16

2 Phase 1 - Zone A 115 days Mon 1/18/16 Fri 6/24/16

3 Asbestos Abatement 15 days Mon 1/18/16 Fri 2/5/16

4 Demolition 30 days Mon 1/25/16 Fri 3/4/16

5 Masonry 15 days Mon 2/29/16 Fri 3/18/16

6 Metal Stud Framing 20 days Mon 3/14/16 Fri 4/8/16

7 Install Door Frames 5 days Mon 4/4/16 Fri 4/8/16

8 MEP & Tech Rough In 25 days Thu 3/17/16 Wed 4/20/16

9 Drywall - Hang/Tape/Finish 10 days Thu 4/14/16 Wed 4/27/16

10 Aluminum Framing/Entrances 3 days Thu 4/21/16 Mon 4/25/16

11 Paint/Wall Covering 10 days Mon 4/25/16 Fri 5/6/16

12 Ceiling Grid 10 days Tue 5/3/16 Mon 5/16/16

13 Access Floor Install 5 days Tue 5/10/16 Mon 5/16/16

14 Millwork/Casework 5 days Tue 5/17/16 Mon 5/23/16

15 MEP & Tech Finishes 15 days Tue 5/10/16 Mon 5/30/16

16 Ceiling Pads 5 days Tue 5/31/16 Mon 6/6/16

17 Visual Display Boards 5 days Tue 6/7/16 Mon 6/13/16

18 Projection Screens 5 days Tue 6/7/16 Mon 6/13/16

19 Flooring 15 days Tue 5/17/16 Mon 6/6/16

20 Doors & Hardware & Glazing 5 days Tue 6/7/16 Mon 6/13/16

21 Window Shades 5 days Tue 6/7/16 Mon 6/13/16

22 Punch List 6 days Tue 6/14/16 Tue 6/21/16

23 Final Cleaning 5 days Mon 6/20/16 Fri 6/24/16

24 Phase 2 - Zone B & C 80 days Mon 6/27/16 Sat 10/15/16

25 Demolition 10 days Mon 6/27/16 Fri 7/8/16

26 Asbestos Abatement 10 days Mon 7/11/16 Fri 7/22/16

27 Masonry 10 days Mon 7/25/16 Fri 8/5/16

28 Metal Stud Framing 10 days Wed 8/3/16 Tue 8/16/16

29 Install Door Frames 5 days Wed 8/10/16 Tue 8/16/16

30 MEP & Tech Rough In 10 days Wed 8/10/16 Tue 8/23/16
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31 Drywall - Hang/Tape/Finish 10 days Fri 8/19/16 Thu 9/1/16

32 Paint/Wall Covering 10 days Fri 9/2/16 Thu 9/15/16

33 Ceiling Grid 5 days Fri 9/9/16 Thu 9/15/16

34 MEP & Tech Finishes 15 days Fri 9/9/16 Thu 9/29/16

35 Ceiling Pads 5 days Wed 9/28/16 Tue 10/4/16

36 Visual Display Boards 3 days Fri 9/16/16 Tue 9/20/16

37 Projection Screens 5 days Fri 9/16/16 Thu 9/22/16

38 Flooring 10 days Fri 9/16/16 Thu 9/29/16

39 Doors & Hardware 5 days Tue 9/27/16 Mon 10/3/16

40 Window Shades 5 days Tue 9/27/16 Mon 10/3/16

41 Punch List 6 days Tue 10/4/16 Tue 10/11/16

42 Final Cleaning 5 days Mon 
10/10/16

Fri 10/14/16

43 Completion 0 days Sat 10/15/16 Sat 10/15/16 10/15
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